

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9430-9431/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2003 in RSA No. 796/1999 & RSA No. 797/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NARAYANASWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PILLAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 23/09/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. NPS Panwar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with office report.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master