

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9430-9431/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2003 in RSA No. 796/1999
& RSA No. 797/1999 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NARAYANASWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PILLAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dated 27.06.2008)

Date: 03/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(In chamber)For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Nanda Kumar,Adv.
Mr. G. Ananda Selvam,Adv.
Mr. S. Babu,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERFour weeks' time is granted for complying with the office
report dated 27.6.2008(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER