

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal Nos. 2210-2211/2011

NARAYANASWAMY (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PILLAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR Application for substitution IA 1/2017
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN. ON IA
5/2017 FOR SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT ON IA 7/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 9/2017)

Date : 07-02-2018 These appeals though listed for hearing were
mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Nandakumar, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Sarankumar, Adv.
Ms. Deepika Nandakumar, Adv.
Mr. Sugam Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the
respondents seeking adjournment in the matters, the Civil Appeals
are adjourned.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR